
Retirement Living Pvt. Ltd

, 3rd Floor, Defence Colony

New Delhi-1 10024

u 93000D L 1 987 PT C0297 7 7

lndirect Expenses
Group Summary

1 - Aug-2022 lo 31 -D ec-2022

Particulars

Advertisement Exp[r1 ] tD l?u )
Bank Charges

Bonus

Business Promotion (lndia)[ l-+9 - ^

Computer Epenses Crl O'+e$?)
CONVEYANCE EXP

Conveyance Exp- Manoj Jain 
- - .

Director Remuneration DG tt93)
Employee Crontribution EPF A/c

Employee Contribution ESI A/c

Employer Contribution EPF A/c

Emolover Contribution ESI AJc

Fisrrvnr- ExP cr?u )
Gardening (Flower Etc)

GENERATOR Running & Maintenane Exp

Health lnsurance

lnsurance (EquiPment)

lnsurance XUV

lnterest On Loan

lnterest on TDS

INTT ON TDS

Labour Hutment (ANKUR SHARMA)

Labour Hutment (Rajeev Sharma)

Legal & Professional Charges

Local Cartrage

MDDAAPPROVAL EXP

MOBILE EXP-DIRECTORS

Office Expenses

Pooja ExP

Postage & Courier EP.
PRINTING & STATIONERY-DDN

Printing & Stationery (Delhi Office)

Registration Ep. (RERA)

Rent (D-163,2nd Floor)

Repair & Maintenance ExP.

Round Off

Salaries

Salary-Delhi Office

Staff/Labour Welfare ExP.

Telephone Expenses

TRAVELLING EXP

Vehicle Running & Maintenance-DG

Vehicle Running & Maintenance-SV

VEHICLE RUNNING & MAINT

Closing
Balance

2,32,449.44

15,678.60

4,44,450.00

1 ,17,065.00
90,610.00

37,118.00
8,695.00

5,00,000.00
11,568.00

973.00
12,532.00

4,210.00

1,89,665.00

11,390.00

48,115.00
2,38,701.69

6,563.00

35,169.00

34,263.62
17,707.00

9,605.00
60,000.00

90,000.00

4,02,100.00
30,165.00

10,015.00

15,000.00

46,348.00

3,705.00
5,791.00

21,226.00
8,805.00

1,24,500.00

8,75,000.00
9,021.00
1,042.04

1,000.00

9,00,400.00
26,576.00

3,981.00
1,64,497.86

50,000.00

50,000.00

31,371.08

41,136.00

50,000.00

2,000.00

1,500.00

1,007.21

16,896.00

2,32,449.44 Dr

15,678.60 Dr

4,44,450.00 Dr

75,929.00 Dr

90,610.00 Dr

37,118.00 Dr

8,695.00 Dr

5,00,000.00 Dr

11,568.00 Dr

973.00 Dr

12,532.00 Dr

4,210.00 Dr

1,39,665.00 Dr

11,390.00 Dr

48,115.00 Dr

2,38,701.69 Dr

6,563.00 Dr

35,169.00 Dr

34,263.62Dr
17,707.00 Dr

9,605.00 Dr

60,000.00 Dr

90,000.00 Dr

4,00,100.00 Dr

30,165.00 Dr

10,015.00 Dr

13,500.00 Dr

46,348.00 Dr

3,705.00 Dr

5,791.00 Dr

21,226.00 Dr

8,805.00 Dr

1,24,500.00 Dr

8,75,000.00 Dr

9,021.00 Dr

34.83 Dr

1,000.00 Dr

9,00,400.00 Dr

26,576.00 Dr

3,981.00 Dr

1,47,601.86 Dr

50,000"00 Dr

50,000.00 Dr

31,371.08 Dr

Grand Total 21 48 33.12 Dr

Debit

5)
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t1,

TAX INVOTCE

invoice Details

ADPL2223 Proforma lnv f: EDEN-D09-M08

Pl Date: 1,3-SePt-2022

Purchase Order #: Not Available

Purchase Order Date: Not Available

lPayment Terms: On receiPt of Pl

nl,ttS OWrt Private Limited

Registered Office: 401, 4th Floor Solitaire Plaza'

MG Road, Gurgaon -t22002, HarYana

PAN: AAOCAS497N

I utt'*, oGAAocA5497 Nlzu

l ro.' ,rtrtt
I

I Service Category: Advertising Services

Iptu.u of supply (state)- uttqr,q,k

oill T^ .

PAN : AAFCAS625E

GSTI N : O 5AA FCAS 6 26E1-Z1-EGt, nEit..ent Living Pvt' Ltd'

Khasra 39 & 40, Near Vaibhav Farms'

Pu rkul Road, BhagwantPur, Dehradun

Uttarakhand 248!!9- Amount [lNR)

Proie ct 20,000.00
70,000.00
10,500.00r 2022

EDEN Campaign Set UP Fee

Media Budget Septem

Fee

1,00,500.00

18,090.00Gross Total

Add:IGST@L8%

uoee)

ousand Five Hundred

1,18,59U.uu

1,18,590

frfinetV Only*)

TotalBillAmount
t^;;''ll arn;nt (Rounded offto the nearest

(l"\A/"tdrit,d'"" Cupees One Lakh Eighteen T

gital Pvt Ltd

ransferable.

for ANTS Digital Pvt' Ltd.

ARCHANA ,,., ,-,,.".r,r..

ARORA

Authorised SignatorY

*Terms & Conditions:

t. Chequesto bewritten in the name of Ants D

2. Latefee is@2%per month post theduedatr

3. Amount once paid is non-refundable & non

Bank Details:

Account Name:Ants Digital Pvt Limited

Current Account Number: 165205000296

Itctct aurk

I oo,r aor rr" Road, Sector-53

lurruorn'122oo2
l,tsc, ,ctcooo16s2

This is a digitally signed invoice'

on ofServiceDescriP



GSTIN/UIN
State Name

O5AAFCA5626E121
Uttarakhand, Code . 05

r'ECHNOPAC SERVICES
103 E C Road
Dehradun
GSTIN/UIN. OSAEZPCOO 45E1 Zr
State Name . Uttarakhand, Code : 05
E-Mail mschandel _297O@yahoo.co in

Buyer

Eden Retirement Living pvt. Ltd
lT Park Road, Dehradun

x lnvoice

E{q
1g ok

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name

A/c No.

i f'lq, i

1 Annual Maintenance Charges
. 

,.'? 
FoTEPABX SYSIEM

' Matrix Eternity GE 65

28,000.00 Job 28,000.00

10,500.00 10,500.00

--*3q500n0

3,465.00

3,465.00

Dur:- 01/8/2021 to 31/Z/2022

I Annual Maintenance Charges
' For 16'Channel DVR with 13 No,{

Camera

Dur.-01 /8/2021 to 31 /7/2022

18%

oGST @e%
scsr @ s%

9

9

o//o
o//o

: Punjab National Bank
:04101010003270

Declaration

We oeCtaie that this invoice shows the actual price of
goods described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

I

Destination

This is a Generated lnvoice

Dated

30-Jul-2022
Mocle/Terms o1' Piyment

Other Reference(s)

Dated

Delivery Note Date

(4

INR Forty Five Thousarrd Four Hundred Thirty Only

2

I

1

I

I



TECHNOPAC SYSTEMS
F-2 First Floor,

6 Cross Road, Dehradun

GSTIN/UI N OsABUPCO2 17 G122.

-.State Name : Uttarakhand Code . 05

.:-Mail technopac.systems@gmail com

Buyer

Eden Retirement Living Pvt. Ltd
Purkul, Dehradun

Ta

Output CGST@9%
Output SGSr@9%

Round Off

lnvoice

lnvoice No.

G383
Delivery Note

Supplier's Ref

Buyer's Order No.

Oespatcfr Document ruo.

Despatched through

Terms of Delivery

N/SAC GST

1 190 18 Yol

18%ri

18%
18t
18 o/o

18 o/o 1 No.

(o Rl G t N AL F O R RF.C| P t ENT )

Dated

'18-Aug-2022
Mode/Terms of Payment

Other Reference(s)

Dated

l

Deliverv Note Date

Destination

I

I

l

l

GSTIN/UIN
State Name

O5AAFCA5626E1Z1
Uttarakhand, Code 05

A

71

J_
i

,3

4
6

6

Description

Camera Cable 3+1
r With Laying

,Dome Camera 2.4 MP

iBNC/DC
i lnstallation Charges

Shifting Charges
For Biometric Machine

Visit Charges
For EPABX System

Less :

7

716

Rate i per

800 00

23.0o lMeter

I

r,eso.oo I No.

3s.00 | No.

300.00 i No.

t,oOo.o0 | No.

No.

I

I

I

I

I

Amount 
I

I

2,300.00

2,700.00
140.00

600.00

1,000.00

800.00 r

7,s+o.oo j

678.60I
678.60I
(-)0.20l

9
I

o//o
o//o

Total

Amount Charg-eable (in worosl

INR Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Ninety Seven

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of
goods described and that all particulars are true and

correct"

for TECHNOPAC SYSTEMS

I

Company's Bank Details I

Bank Name : UCO 1

I

A/c No. : 00750510001462 I

This is a C ter Generated lnvoice

1",



TECHNOPAC SYSTEMS
rF-2 First Floor,

6 Cross Road, Dehradun.

I CSrt UlUt t t: 05ABUPC0217 G|ZZ
lstate Name : Uttarakhand, Code : 05
E-Mail : technopac.systems@gmail.com

auyer

Eden Retirement Living Pvt. Ltd
Purkul, Dehradun

lnvoice

lnvoice No.

G5B4

Delivery Note

Supplier's Ref.

Buyeris Order No

Terms of Delivery

HSN/SAC

GSTIN/UIN

State Name

l

O5AAFCA5626E1Z.1

Uttarakhand, Code : 05

t----

t____
Delivery Note Date

Destination

1,

8544

998729

18 o/o

18%

Company's Bank Details
Bank Name : UCO
Aic No. : 00750510001462
Branch & IFS Code : E.C Road, Dehradun & UC8A0000075

Output CGS

Output SGSf

L- 

- 

lu

Amount Chargea6h (rn words)

INR Three Thousand Sixty Eight Only
I

L

I

i

i

i Declaration

lWe declare that this invoice shows the actual price c

lgooOs described and that all particulars are true and
correct.

J.E'/*y'P

(oRtG:NAL FOR RECtPtr*r' (@

Dated

22-Nov-2022
MooenermJof eayment

Other Reference(s)

Dated

Description of Goods

Pair Pvc Cable Finolex
Charges

For.Syntel Plus 308

1 No.l 1,8oo.oo l No.

800.00
1,800.00

2,600.00

234.00

234.00

pN, 4 [,r"6tr-6tt)
--

This is a C

the

Qa4 YJa)L

for



Himanshi lnfo ch INVO!CE
C-17,Tigri Extention

Near Sai Nath Public School

New Delhi-1 10062

Phone.9911110292

Email- himansh il nfotech@g mail' com

EAfi Retrr;m6ni t-iving Pvt" Ltd'

Dehradun

Uttarakhand

Dehradun

Uttarakhand

,ffi

tNVOICE # DATE

0111212022

eoen netiiement Living Pvt' Ltd'

10,000 0010,000.00
lvrffiienance Contract

Four DesktoP & Three LaPtoP

Canon lmageClass 4320d Printer

Canon lR 2016 Photo CoPier

UPS,Networking

For the Period from 01-12-20221o

SUBTOTAL T 1O,OOO.OO
Rupees tn Words - Ten

TOTAL t 1o,ooo'oo

tud

I
CUSTOMER ID

i

I

'j

1

I

J:I

erY i uutr PRIcE



GSTIN : 07BELPK4497KLZT

SHRI
103 D SIDH

Tel.:9711480173

Invoice No. i t67812022-23

Date of Invoice : 09-12-2022

Place of Supply : Himachal Pradesh (02)

Reverse Charge : N

LE,
Original Copy 

I

Ax Illv9rsE_

AI SOFTWARE
-HA BUILDING, NEHRU PLACE

NEW DELHI-19
r ail : ka m al ku m ar09 09 I 9 7 7 @g ma i l,com

GR/RR No.

Transpott
Vehicle No,

Station

Billed to :
EDEN RETIREMENT LIVING PVT LTD

KHASM NO-39, 40, MOUZA CHAK, BHAGWANTPU

DEHRADUN, UTTRAKHAND, 248009

GSIN/UIN : 05MFCA5626Etzt

Shipped to :
EDEN RETIREMENT LIVING PVT LTD

KHASM NO-39, 40, MOUZA CHAK, BHAGWANTPU

DEHMDUN, UTTMKHAND, 248009

GSIN/UIN : 05MFCA5626ELZL

s.N. Description of Goods

I

HSN/SAC

Code

Qtv' Unit Price IGST

Rate

IGST

Amount

Amount(')

I

1, QUICK HEAL TOTAL 5PC 3YR 8523 1.00 Pcs. 6,700.00 18.00 o/o 1,206.00 7,906,00

Tax Rate TaxableAmt. IGSTAmt. Total Tax

18o/o 6,700.00 1,206.00 1,206'00

Rupees Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Six

1.00 Pcs. ' I z,goe.oo

ly

BanK Details : HDFC BANK

A/C NO: 50200C51781855

BMNCH NAME: NEHRU PLACE

:SC CODE: HDFC0001374

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.

2. Interest @ 18o/o P.a. will be charged if the payment

is not made with in the stipulated time'

3. Subject to'Delhi' Jurisdiction only.

Receiver's Signature

for SHRI SAI SOFTWARE

Authorised SignatorY



Tax I otce (o Rt G I NAL F OR REC| Pt ENT)

,CHNOPAC SYSTEMS
.2 First F]oor,

j Cross Road, Dehradun

, GSTi N/U I N : OSABU PCO217 G1Z2

State Name : Uttarakhand, Code : 05

;-Mail : technopac.systems@gmail.com

I 8.t..
iEOen Retirement Living Pvt. Ltd

lPurkul, Dehradun

icsrtulutN : o5MFCA5626E1Z1
istate Name : Uttarakhand, Code : 05

Description

l

L

i

I

I

I

1

I

I

i

I

I

l

- _L_ ____ __-'.

I

_]__
\mount Chargt

output CGsT@s%l

Output SGSI @9%\
Round Off

Total

Document

Despatched through

I

I

I

l

i

I Less :

ehaigeable (in words)

Ve de;itie that this invoice shows the actual price of

roods described and that all particulars are true and

NR Four Thousand Five Hundred Ninety Only

)eclaration

.orrect.

1,450.00

23,00

35.00

300.00

18 oki 1 No.
18%i90Meter

Company's Bank Details

Bank Name : UCO

tuc No. : 00750510001462

Branch & IFS Code : E.C Road, Dehradun & UC8A0000075

1,450.00

2,070.00
70.00

300.00

--T.80ooo-
350.10

No.

Meter

No.

No.

t 4,590.00

./ nY
,.\t''

Generated lnvoice

09

Supplier's Ref.



l!z
Ta lnvoice

lnvoice No.

G170
Delivery Note

I Sufplieis Ref.

JCHNOPAC SERVICES

r03, E.C Road

Dehradun
GSTI N/U I N : 05AEZPC00 45E1ZI

t State Name : Uttarakhand, Code : 05

' E-Mrit ntschandel 
-297}@yahoo'co 

in

Auyer

Eden Retirement Living Pvt. Ltd

Purkul, Dehradun

.GSTIN/UIN
lState Name

---DescriPtion of Goods

OsMFCA5626E1ZI
Uttarakhand, Code : 05

18%

Quantity

1 Job 17,000.00 17,000.00

cGSr @
scsr@

Branch & IFS Code: EC Road,QPUNI
for TE(

Declaration

We Oectaie that this invoice shows the dctual price

goods described and that all particulars are true an

corect.

I I,
i OespaicneO ilrrougn Destination

, (li) 16 ChannelDVRWth Cameras-8500

1 (lii) Biometic Machine'5000
I Servlce & Spares for One Year

': Excluding HDD

'' Dur:01/1U2022 to 30/11/2023

i

I -- -Inmounl ehargeable (in words)

itrun twenty Thousand SixtY OnlY

L

!

I

I

-1

Amount i

1,530.00
1,530.00



Date

31-8-2022 Io

Particulars

30-9-2022 fo

(as per details)
birector Remuneration Payable-DG

TDS PAYABLE ON SALARY U/S 192 (B)

BEING DI RECTOR REMUNERA

BOOKED FOR THE M/O AUG-22

(as per details)
birector Remuneration Payable-DG

TDS PAYABLE ON SALARY U/S 192 (B)

BE I N G D I RECTO R REMU NERAi

BOOKED FOR THE M/O SEP-22

31-10-2022 1o (as per details)
birector Remuneration Payable-DG

TDS PAYABLE ON SALARY U/S 192 (B)

BEING DIRECTOR REMUNERAT

BOOKED FOR THE M/O OCT-22

30-11-2022 To (as per details)
Director Remuneration Payable-DG

TDS PAYABLE ON SALARY U/S 192

BEING DIRECTOR REMUNERA

BOOKED FOR THE M/O NOV-22

31-12-2022 To (as per details)
Director Remuneration Payable'DG

TOS PAYABLE ON SALARY U/S 192

BEING DIRECTOR REMUNERA

BOOKED FOR THE M/O DEC-22

By Closing Balance

Eden rement Living Pvt. Ltd
D-29, Floor, Defence ColonY

Delhi-110024

CIN No - u 93ooo D L 1 987 PI C0297 7 7

Remuneration DG

Ledger Account

2022lo 31'Dec-2022

Journal
85,000.00 cr
15,000.00 cr

85,000.00 cr
15,000.00 cr

85,000.00 cr
15,000.00 cr

85,000.00 cr
't 5,000.00 cr

85,000.00 cr
15,000.00 cr

Page 1

Vch No. Debit Gredit

1,00,000 00

1,00,000.00

1,00,000.00

1 00 000 00

1,00,000.00

5,00,000.00
5,00,000,00

s,oo,ooooo- E,oo'ooo.oo



r$:'CI5ADWPSS?ZSM|XZ@
Harnrohimden 5" Sethl' s997CIb7&A

Karam S" Seth! - 94tr205859@

Phr. (S) 0e35'P-655701, ?652929

36o Dharmawal

Bno*tl 4te.

KA),e ,
,tle4}'f )
Fr4,S )so

kftrrr^rSr.I$D

chtt4ozfi II%-
\ltoe,urnS/'

')

kh-l*Reverse Charge."".'..""

lnvoicer'to. 5443
Staie: lJttarak!"rand

Name of Product

8g'lo

I Lt9

tz&
264

lr6

fi6

tild

L1

32-

t9-sa

J

d3

e[t

l.r[

L-d

tf-

t{?f
L1

3L

ll"to

3

'.'il
&i/. l

-!,1

,4

1%g
l l4o

tJSo

z{
Ito

I oSo

6Lt,so

Total lnvoice Amount in woros"f,'t'*

.............?-tgs.t-..f=.t*.:l-"..:Al!'*1"""""'

BOAD, DEhIRADUI'I
BANK DETAILS:

BANKNAME : PUNJAB NATIONALBANK'

eai[ a""ornt Number : 1843002'!00031496

ianr eranch lfSC : PUNBO184300 GST PaYable on Reverse Charge

ror nelu SINGUIIiURBACHAN SliltGH

i8
E.&I fli,l5ilt'i f,il T9,'it|".???l1tll'lH:[','','l',ltil'} d withi n

i: Lffiilceiiri wirt not bitaken bacr

,. tL

Amoumt
GG$T SGST TotaE

Eit Ta,n"unt I nate I AryfgSr.

No

HSN/

ACS
Qtv Iiate

I

I

d u'r, I toffi
n94(

rornlf lt84{
TOTALAMOUNT BEFORETAX

/st.f-a
Add: CGST

Arld: SGST A 4T'{O

Tax Amount : GST

TOTALAMOIJNT AFTER TN( t 2081

5 days.



trfi
x,

-..,ir,t nuren

85

( INVOICE

ti;;'\t'\;iffi fr:,'i ii!'l;j

!r $L:f;iu rt,;i;i ir ri"'"iiririr(i

Sec45, Noida (U-P.), Pl

luepower.co.in, mukesh't

rr^h. oEArlnolnd6 G-ST

N - 201301

.rniquePower@gmait.com

tN: 09BUZPK7331DZZO

TA]

I ,..i , ,,,: i' ,i
,

'" ';" i1'j-'

;i''ui:irii 
Regd' office' AG-15

E-Mail. inio@uni

Website: www'uniquepower"co'in
lnuoice No. :217

,ated:75.17.2A22
,o l\lo. & Date:

-ransporter:

itate Name & Code.: UK & 05

-R No.:

Vehicle No'l

E-Mail:

Mobile:

Buyer (BillTo) :

M/S-: Eden Retirement Living Pnt ttd'

i

kh"r." No.39,40, Mouza Chak, Dehradun Uttarakhand'

lnt'tn, o5MFCA5o26E1z1
I

I

lsnip ro (Terms of DeliverY):

lfvr/S-, Eden Retirement Living Pt't Ltd'

I

l*n"rrc No.39,4o, Mouza Chak, Dehradun Uttarakhand'

lott,*, osooF.os62'E1z1 ,

ffi ,arr .rE G{-r'}DS/SERVI(

48009.

:48009.

:s HSN Unit atv RATE AMOUNT
-- N^ t lrE)LFIlf I l\.,lr vr svvY"

''@ehensiveAMC{witho
r l*"t.ii"l)for 25 KVA DG Set'with Amf Panel (

I

I any

)L-O9-2022, 9987 Lot 1 12,000.00 12,000.00

F]

TOTAL

ffi;rr rNsuRA*cE cHARGES uPTo slrE

12,000.00

INCLUDED

lrlrnt tsANl

add: SGST

Add: CGST

Add: IGST t8"l 2,160.o0

ffiE HUNDRED stxrY oNtYl 14,160.00

GRAND TOTAL AMOUN I llfry!',*! )lrlJlrnlLLrr "-- -'- :

A/c No. : 50200051.703335

A/c Name : Unique Power Solution

Bank Name : HDFC Bank

Branch :5ec-48, Noida '

Itrsc coO" : HDFCooo2674

lEao.e
lr"rt, & Conditions

h. rut aisputes are subjected to noida jurisdiction'

lr. *" are not resposible after the delivery of gcods I

lr. oooa once sold will not be taken back or exchnag

I
I

IICI )*'l-

r your permisis.

rd.

OrignalCoPY


